

Princeton Community Arts Council

Membership Registration

I hereby apply for membership of the	Arts Cou	ncil		
Name		Signature		
Mailing Address			-	
Phone		email		-
Membership Dues, \$5, attached	cash	cheque		

Membership of the Arts Council enables me to

- Vote at General Meetings of the Society (PCAC)
- Provide input in developing PCAC programs
- Link to the PCAC website to promote my work and events
- Display work for sale in the Sunflower Gallery (upon completion of contract agreement)
- Use the Arts Council Room and equipment at Riverside Centre for classes and other events open to the public
- Assistance in preparation of grant funding applications
- General promotion within PCAC marketing materials, including print and electronic media
- Receive email notification of upcoming cultural events in Princeton and the South Interior when the information has been provided to PCAC

Mail address:	Box 1884, Princeton, BC, V0X 1W0
Web page:	princetonarts.ca
Email:	princetonartscouncilbc@gmail.com
President:	Marjorie Holland 250-295-6718
Secretary:	Joann Gabriel 250-295-3361